lowa Mennonite School Early Bird Meet

lowa Mennonite School
Kalona, IA
August 30, 2016

Varsity Girls Team Results
Place Team

lowa City City High
Washington

North Cedar

CR Jefferson
Montezuma
Winfield Mt. Union
IMS

Highland

WACO

OCOoONOOULSA, WNBR

Points

17
71
73
91
155
158
186
211
247

NTS: Lone Tree, English Valleys, Wapello, Alburnett, Keota

Varsity Girls Individual Results
Place Finisher

1 Brands, Kinsee

2 Brown, Bridget

3 McCormick, Gabriel
4 Hansen, Mollie

5 Fields, Tessa

6 Horak, Claire

7 Veit, Julia

8 Montz, Carly

9 Chapnick-Sorokin, Phoebe
10 Cox, Cassie

11 Belew, Makayla

12 Bopp, Macie

13 Anderson, Autumn
14 Patterson, Natalie
15 Stout, Brooke

16 Hemsworth, Cecelia
17 Hecker, Aly

18 Raber, Meredith

19 Feldman, Emily

20 Greene, Hannah

21 Sparks, Molly

22 Alt, Sydney

23 Shaw, Calli

24 Dickey, Eryka

25 Leyden, Halle

26 Smith, Alex

27 Voss, Maggie

28 Netz, Anna

Grade Team

11
11
11
12
11
10
9

10
10
10
12
09
12
09
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
12
09
09
10
12
12

City High

City High

City High

City High
North Cedar
Washington
City High
North Cedar
City High
North Cedar
C.R. Jefferson
Lone Tree

C.R. Jefferson
Lone Tree
Washington
Winfield mt union
City High
Washington
Lone Tree
English Valleys
Washington
Lone Tree
lowa Mennonite
Wapello
Washington
C.R. Jefferson
Washington
C.R. Jefferson

Pace

6:44.9
6:46.0
7:02.0
7:07.6
7:07.9
7:21.0
7:21.8
7:22.3
7:23.9
7:32.3
7:34.9
7:35.3
7:40.4
7:43.5
7:44.9
7:45.7
7:48.8
7:50.8
7:53.5
7:55.0
7:58.6
7:59.2
8:00.4
8:02.2
8:04.4
8:06.0
8:07.2
8:12.3

Time

20:57.96
21:01.32
21:50.98
22:08.33
22:09.26
22:50.10
22:52.43
22:53.89
22:58.88
23:25.10
23:33.10
23:34.37
23:50.30
23:59.96
24:04.19
24:06.79
24:16.49
24:22.69
24:30.96
24:35.69
24:46.79
24:48.68
24:52.40
24:57.92
25:04.79
25:09.69
25:13.40
25:29.24

Points
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12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Coffman, Brooke
Brown, Sadie
Coats, Susie

Maki, Alexis
Slings, Lauren
Fisher, Isabella
Horning, Annika
Proesch, Grace
Telleen, Ashley
Schneider, Isabel
Reid, Emma
Jesuit, Martha
Jones, Olivia
Hirsch, Ciara
Vantiger, Whitney
Hanna, Jordan
Harris, Johndree
Gutierrez, Mackenzie
Mertens, Isabella
Mabhler, Zoe

High, Sarah
Yahnke, Emily
McFarland, Kate
Massey, Dani
Sutton, Kasey
Amos, Laurie
Sparrow, Fionna
Geyer, Rachel
Gerber, Sarena
Armstrong, Ashley
Schrag, Greta
Popham, Breanna
Brand, Alli

Hagge, Lauren
Shaffer, Micheala
Shelman, MacKenzie
Thomson, Emily
Malloy, Katie

09
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
11

11
09
10
10
11
12
09
10
10
12
11
11
10
09
11
09
12
09
09
12
09
12
12

English Valleys
North Cedar
Alburnett
Montezuma
Montezuma
English Valleys
C.R. Jefferson
North Cedar
Washington
English Valleys
Wapello

North Cedar
Montezuma
Montezuma
Winfield mt union
C.R. Jefferson
Winfield mt union
lowa Mennonite
Winfield mt union
Highland

North Cedar
Highland
Highland

Wapello

Waco

Keota

Winfield mt union
lowa Mennonite
lowa Mennonite
Montezuma

lowa Mennonite
Highland
Highland

Winfield mt union
Waco

Waco

Waco

Waco

8:16.9
8:18.0
8:20.9
8:21.6
8:25.4
8:28.5
8:35.6
8:36.4
8:36.9
8:42.0
8:45.1
8:52.1
8:52.9
8:54.6
8:56.0
9:02.5
9:06.5
9:09.4
9:09.6
9:13.3
9:14.1
9:19.7
9:20.5
9:26.5
9:35.6
9:36.8
9:43.4
9:50.5
10:03.1
10:12.3
10:18.6
10:26.2
10:29.7
10:46.1
11:19.6
11:46.0
12:01.4
13:50.6

25:43.73
25:47.11
25:56.08
25:58.13
26:10.02
26:19.68
26:41.67
26:44.23
26:45.90
27:01.70
27:11.33
27:33.12
27:35.40
27:40.76
27:45.06
28:05.42
28:17.73
28:26.88
28:27.40
28:39.05
28:41.40
28:58.90
29:01.20
29:19.94
29:48.05
29:51.77
30:12.47
30:34.33
31:13.50
31:42.25
32:01.87
32:25.33
32:36.22
33:27.22
35:11.19
36:33.30
37:21.22
43:00.33

23

24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53



lowa Mennonite School Early Bird Meet
lowa Mennonite School
Kalona, IA

August 30, 2016

Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team

OCOoONOOULSA, WNBR

10

lowa City City High
CR Jefferson
Washington
Wapello

Alburnett
Montezuma
Winfield Mt. Union
IMS

North Cedar
English Valleys

Points
16

56
105
121

161 (6th runner 55)
161 (6th runner 58)

165
220
231
260

NTS: Lone Tree, WACO, Keota, Highland

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place
Place
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Finisher

Finisher

Berg, Michael
Dodge, Mattew
Taylor, Michael
Max, Quenton
Larson, Robert
Shabani, Oliver
Sheshashai, Sri
Rethwisch, JP
Usachev, Andrew
Klein, Turner
Meyer, Aidan
Maschmann, Paden
Horak, Brennan
Housman, Aiden
Bencze, Gavin
Kramer, Kane
Geyer, Levi
Horak, Owen
Molander, Max
Haring, Christopher
VanOsdol, Jacob
Cranston, Joel
Horak, Evan
Brase, Caleb
Fricke, Brock
Chaney, Joel

Grade Time Team
Grade Team
12 lowa City City High
12 lowa City City High
12 lowa City City High
11 lowa City City High
11 CR Jefferson
10 lowa City City High
11 CR Jefferson
11 lowa City City High
11 lowa City City High
11 Keota
10 CR Jefferson
12 Montezuma
11 Washington
09 Wapello
12 Winfield mt union
12 CR Jefferson
11 lowa Mennonite
12 Washington
11 Alburnett
12 CR Jefferson
11 Washington
12 Montezuma
09 Washington
12 Highland
12 Winfield mt union
10 Wapello

Pace

5:33.3
5:40.0
5:42.2
5:45.9
5:55.2
5:56.2
5:56.8
6:00.3
6:00.8
6:01.4
6:04.7
6:05.3
6:14.8
6:16.6
6:19.6
6:22.2
6:23.1
6:24.6
6:25.5
6:25.6
6:25.7
6:27.8
6:30.8
6:36.3
6:37.6
6:39.0

Time

17:15.44
17:36.09
17:42.90
17:54.57
18:23.53
18:26.49
18:28.34
18:39.21
18:40.89
18:42.57
18:52.91
18:54.67
19:24.33
19:29.85
19:39.37
19:47.47
19:50.17
19:54.70
19:57.49
19:57.99
19:58.18
20:04.64
20:14.19
20:31.19
20:35.20
20:39.57

Points
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ewart, Jacob
Cranston, Seth
Hampshire, Hunter
Sieren, Logan
Neighbor, Grant
Brand, Josh
Osornio, Armando
Redmond, Brian
Egger, Brandon
Saavedra, Jorge
Rany, Seamus
Keith, Kiowa
Anderson, Kyle
Aller, Matt
Mather, Brandon
Gipple, Asa
Skriver, John

Caro, Jose
Glandon, Jaocb
Boller, Jacob

Lillie, Mitchell
Spencer, Dalton
McCullough, Miles
Maschmann, Tyler
Axmear, Charlie
Rath, Nic
Holtcamp, Bryant
Villatoro, Anthony
Anderson, Robert
Loy, Ben
Reynolds, Nolan
McCulley, Andy
Miller, Micah
Glandon, Thomas
Ossman, Nolan
Davis, Nick

Harris, Kane

Ree, Jason

Jones, Caleb
Edeker, Joe
Conwell, Tanner
Mihal, Tanner
Driscoll, Brian
Coffman, Sage
Hudson, Jeff
Mendoza, Gerardo
Kiefer, Roman
Simpson, Blake

10
12
12
11
12
12
11
09
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
09
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
12
12
09
10
09
09
12
09
12
11
12
12

Wapello
Montezuma

CR Jefferson
Keota

Alburnett
Highland

Wapello

Wapello

CR Jefferson
Wapello

North Cedar
Washington
Washington
Alburnett
Alburnett
Winfield mt union
Waco

Wapello

English Valleys
lowa Mennonite
Alburnett
Winfield mt union
North Cedar
North Cedar
English Valleys
Highland

Winfield mt union
lowa Mennonite
North Cedar
Washington
Montezuma
Montezuma

lowa Mennonite
English Valleys
Alburnett
Winfield mt union
Winfield mt union
Keota
Montezuma
Waco

Waco

English Valleys
North Cedar
English Valleys
Lone Tree

lowa Mennonite
Waco
Montezuma

6:40.1
6:41.0
6:41.3
6:42.8
6:47.3
6:49.3
6:51.0
6:52.6
6:54.5
6:56.1
6:56.7
7:02.1
7:04.3
7:05.8
7:07.7
7:08.2
7:08.7
7:08.8
7:11.6
7:13.7
7:16.1
7:16.1
7:18.2
7:18.7
7:19.4
7:19.8
7:20.9
7:27.1
7:27.5
7:28.6
7:31.7
7:31.8
7:31.9
7:37.8
7:44.0
7:47.0
7:50.0
7:50.8
7:52.3
7:54.5
7:55.5
7:57.8
8:04.0
8:05.5
8:11.8
8:24.9
8:30.3
8:38.0

20:42.94
20:45.59
20:46.51
20:51.27
21:05.39
21:11.46
21:16.64
21:21.70
21:27.64
21:32.58
21:34.43
21:51.22
21:58.17
22:02.65
22:08.82
22:10.08
22:11.73
22:11.95
22:20.85
22:27.40
22:34.74
22:34.92
22:41.42
22:42.91
22:44.95
22:46.26
22:49.74
23:08.86
23:10.20
23:13.58
23:23.30
23:23.52
23:23.71
23:42.15
24:01.59
24:10.69
24:19.95
24:22.58
24:27.30
24:34.08
24:37.22
24:44.34
25:03.46
25:08.14
25:27.74
26:08.45
26:25.22
26:49.11

25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63



75 Morrison, Clayton 12 English Valleys 8:53.4 27:37.03 64
76 Schlabaugh, Jared 12 lowa Mennonite  11:06.5 34:30.44 65



lowa Mennonite School Early Bird Meet
lowa Mennonite School

Kalona, IA

August 30, 2016

Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points
1 lowa City City High 19
2 CR Jefferson 49
3 Washington 72

NTS: Alburnett, North Cedar, Wapello, IMS, Montezuma

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Finisher Grade Time
1 Parrott, Lindsey 11
2 Griffith, Jenna 09
3 Smith, Addy 11
4 Carey, Morgan 10
5 Strang, Rachel 11
6 Parrott, Grace 09
7 Bounds, Mary 09
8 Gidal, Lottie 10
9 Denniston, Anna 11
10 Sartini-Rideout, Azzurra 09
11 Fellows, Sydney 09
12 Meurice, Naomi 10
13 Pugh, Madeline 10
14 Jennings, Michelle 12
15 Trom, Sophia 09
16 Mwenemkamba, Anastasia 10
17 Samuelson, Irene 10
18 Dambhorst, Drew 10
19 Hoang, Mai 10
20 Brown, Muriel 09
21 Reed, Anika 09
22 Cuddeback, Peyton 10
23 Swanson, Anna 12
24 Marsh, Alex 09
25 Hennager, Ella 10
26 Bertram, Hannah 12
27 James, Bihotza 11
28 Nunez, Sarah 11
29 Miller, Zoe 10
30 O'Malley, Shawna 10
31 Miller, Lexi 11
32 Gidal, Sylvia 09
33 Sarsfield, Liza 10
34 Redlinger, Lexi 12

Team
lowa City City High
Jefferso

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Jefferso
Washington

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Jefferso

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Alburnett

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Washington

7:31.5
7:37.4
7:40.3
7:41.7
7:45.7
7:48.1
7:56.6
8:00.3
8:00.5
8:01.2
8:02.0
8:13.0
8:15.8
8:19.6
8:22.1
8:22.4
8:22.4
8:23.1
8:27.9
8:32.0
8:35.1
8:38.1
8:38.7
8:40.5
8:41.6
8:42.8
8:47.0
8:49.3
8:49.7
8:58.9
9:02.6
9:03.1
9:06.3
9:06.4

23:22.63
23:40.91
23:49.83
23:54.30
24:06.82
24:14.06
24:40.74
24:52.04
24:52.87
24:54.81
24:57.51
25:31.53
25:40.30
25:51.93
25:59.76
26:00.68
26:00.90
26:03.03
26:17.79
26:30.60
26:40.08
26:49.55
26:51.41
26:57.08
27:00.38
27:04.07
27:17.29
27:24.34
27:25.62
27:54.27
28:05.56
28:07.26
28:17.08
28:17.61
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Bergman, MiAsia
McGehee, Lucy
Hepker, Corrine
Corbin, Georgia
Miller, Cierra
Lyons-Macatee, Elena
Meurice, Nova
Voss, Abby
Bender, Lilly
Bushman, lzzy
Chung, Josie
Traore, Saye

Lie, Sofie
Ntihebuwayo, Dancile
Prochnow, Olivia
Wilhau, Brittyn
Hansen, Isabel
Miller, Sydney
Delarosa, Lupita
Mears, Brekyn
Gonzales, Alyssa
Kaine, Aubryn
Urquhad, Kristen
Wubbena, Audrey
Kesterson, Haley
Durham, Maya
Glazier, Sydney
Pameticky, Taylor
Taylor-Butcher, Nyah
Lusala, Julia
Reneke, Jameson
Collins, Serena
Rosales, Sarah
Hansen, Emma
Crist, Lexi
Hartwig, Emma
Shafer, Lily
Hartwig, Grace
High, Rany

Heffly, Kayla
Walgren, Abby
Shaw, Ainsley
Thompson, Elizabeth
Kelly, Claire
Buswell, Hannah
Delong, Madelyn
Henry, Makayla
Fox, Andrea

11
12
10
09
09
12
12
09
10
09
10
09
12
12
10
11
09
11
09
10
11
09
09
09
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
09
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
09
12
11
12
09
09
12

Jefferso

lowa City City High
Jefferson

lowa City City High
Washington

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Washington

lowa City City High
Jefferson
Jefferson

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Jefferson

North Cedar

lowa City City High
Jefferson
Washington
Wapello

lowa Mennonite
lowa City City High
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson

lowa City City High
Alburnett
Jefferson

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Jefferson

lowa City City High
North Cedar

lowa City City High
Wapello

lowa City City High
North Cedar

lowa City City High
Wapello

lowa Mennonite
Jefferson

lowa City City High
Jefferson
Montezuma
Montezuma
Jefferson

9:08.4
9:13.8
9:15.9
9:18.5
9:19.1
9:20.0
9:20.1
9:21.4
9:22.4
9:22.6
9:23.7
9:27.6
9:34.1
9:36.8
9:37.4
9:38.5
9:39.1
9:40.1
9:41.6
9:52.5
9:54.5
10:08.3
10:18.6
10:22.9
10:23.6
10:34.9
10:38.1
10:42.8
10:46.4
10:46.7
10:57.5
11:03.2
11:08.8
11:13.7
11:30.6
11:32.3
11:43.8
11:44.7
11:45.5
12:23.5
12:30.2
12:54.4
13:17.7
13:20.5
13:25.4
13:27.9
13:46.5
13:57.4

28:23.75
28:40.44
28:47.00
28:55.01
28:56.81
28:59.74
28:59.94
29:04.18
29:07.07
29:07.90
29:11.16
29:23.37
29:43.50
29:51.82
29:53.76
29:57.24
29:58.95
30:02.28
30:06.73
30:40.68
30:47.05
31:29.67
32:01.77
32:15.20
32:17.20
32:52.27
33:02.31
33:17.03
33:28.03
33:29.13
34:02.70
34:20.42
34:37.85
34:53.06
35:45.49
35:50.60
36:26.42
36:29.20
36:31.85
38:29.77
38:50.67
40:05.85
41:18.31
41:26.84
41:41.99
41:50.03
42:47.60
43:21.60

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20



lowa Mennonite School Early Bird Meet

lowa Mennonite School
Kalona, IA
August 30, 2016

Junior Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team
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lowa City City High
CR Jefferson
Wapello

IMS

Winfield Mt. Union
Alburnett
Washington

Points

15
56
80
129
150
162
165

NTS: Highland, North Cedar, Keota

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place
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Finisher
Cochran, Nolan
Morgan, Caleb
Taylor, Matt
Strang, Robbie
Lucas, Jarren
Baldwin, Jordan
Weigel, Gabriel
Maxwell, Charles
Brown, Jonathan
Momberg, James
Swain, Max
Momberg, John
Wilks, Mitchell
Weaver, Noah
Muckler, John
Jones, Owen
Ballard, Jack
Martin, Will
Fletcher, Josh
Pacheco, Jose
Vogelgesang, Griffen
Anderson, Kelby
Bormann, Garrett
Cochran, Satchel
Morelli, Ollie
Anderson, Eli
Brown, Daniel
Carter, Ryan
Horwitz, Sam
Cenyar, Ryan

Grade Time

11
12
09
11
12
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
09
09
11
10
12
11
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
10

Team

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High

5:56.7
6:01.1
6:03.0
6:04.2
6:06.2
6:08.5
6:12.7
6:14.4
6:14.7
6:16.5
6:16.6
6:21.9
6:24.6
6:25.4
6:32.0
6:38.7
6:42.7
6:43.3
6:43.4
6:47.3
6:48.2
6:50.1
6:55.5
6:57.6
6:59.2
7:00.7
7:01.4
7:01.7
7:01.8
7:02.0

18:28.02
18:41.68
18:47.61
18:51.52
18:57.49
19:04.69
19:17.73
19:23.05
19:24.15
19:29.69
19:29.90
19:46.28
19:54.77
19:57.16
20:17.64
20:38.60
20:50.94
20:52.89
20:53.07
21:05.16
21:08.21
21:14.06
21:30.72
21:37.42
21:42.14
21:46.91
21:49.07
21:50.03
21:50.42
21:50.85
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Turnbough, Keegan
Schuessler, Joe
Lie, Anders
Gustafson, Arvid
Geerdes, John
Grant, Zach
Goodall, Zac
French, Andrew
Rouabhi, Younes
Hemphill, Daniel
Kauffman, Jace
Trana, Tim
Mitchell, Keaton
Haut, Adam
Livingston, Andrew
Johnson, Alex
Walsh, Barrett
Leopold, Qisin
Redlinger, Bryan
Smith, Simeon
Roser-Peet, Cameron
Smith, Isaiah
Cano, Brandon
Brands, Tommy
Gonzales, Adrian
Buster, Kolten
Sotelo, Keegan
Walker, Brennan
Ross, Nolan
Schoonover, Grifin
Yoder, Cole

Wells, Trajan
Williams, Isiah
Nordman, Kade
Noble, Blair
Collett, Matthew
Ojile, Atticus
Standefer, Nick
Tompson, Rex
Brook, Jonah
Bartels, Jovante
Kremer, Dillon
Sperfslage, Brent
Swisher-Hintz, Nathan
Hartzler, Blake
Gavin, Dale
Vorwald, Dillon
Bouska, Jacob

12
09
10
10
10
11
09
09
10
09
10
12
09
09
11
10
09
09
09
10
11
12
09
10
12
11
10
11
09
09
12
12
12
10
11
09
09
11
12
11
11
09
09
09
11
10
10
09

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

lowa City City High
Wapello

Wapello

lowa City City High
Wapello

CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Highland

lowa City City High
lowa Mennonite
CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

lowa City City High
lowa Mennonite
Winfield mt union
lowa City City High
Wapello

Winfield mt union
Wapello

lowa Mennonite
lowa City City High
CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson
Wapello
Washington

lowa City City High
CR Jefferson

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
CR Jefferson
Alburnett
Alburnett

lowa City City High
Washington

CR Jefferson

CR Jefferson

lowa City City High

7:02.3
7:03.2
7:03.9
7:08.1
7:08.2
7:08.5
7:08.7
7:09.6
7:13.4
7:13.6
7:13.9
7:14.7
7:15.7
7:15.9
7:16.9
7:18.5
7:18.9
7:20.0
7:20.3
7:20.8
7:23.3
7:24.1
7:26.4
7:26.8
7:28.6
7:29.2
7:29.4
7:30.6
7:31.1
7:33.0
7:36.4
7:37.4
7:39.8
7:40.8
7:41.2
7:44.2
7:45.9
7:49.8
7:51.5
7:51.7
7:51.9
7:53.3
7:53.3
7:55.5
7:57.8
7:59.1
7:59.8
8:00.4

21:51.97
21:54.64
21:57.01
22:10.07
22:10.27
22:11.14
22:11.91
22:14.50
22:26.46
22:27.09
22:28.00
22:30.32
22:33.47
22:34.14
22:37.23
22:42.33
22:43.37
22:46.95
22:47.97
22:49.34
22:57.11
22:59.59
23:06.68
23:07.96
23:13.66
23:15.50
23:16.03
23:19.91
23:21.50
23:27.28
23:37.73
23:40.92
23:48.41
23:51.48
23:52.62
24:01.97
24:07.41
24:19.52
24:24.62
24:25.36
24:26.02
24:30.21
24:30.47
24:37.13
24:44.23
24:48.35
24:50.53
24:52.47

10

11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26

27
28

29



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Tomek, Elliot
Henrichs, Miles
Neighbor, Luke
Kealser, Blake
Brown, Jackson
Seabold, Nicholas
Danga, Seth
Morphew, Tony
Herreweyers, Nathan
Stalder, Austin
Wanfalt, Travis
Hemsworth, Ben
Rocca, Phillip
Cremers, Nathan
Barron, Liam
Gredell, Nelson
Waskow, John
Hassan, Yasar
Lehrmann, Brady
Seamans, AJ
Grommon, David
Drayfahl, Robert
Slater, Jesse
Kimball, Michael
Tanner, Caleb
Hernandez, Matteo
Sieren, Ty
VanSchoyck, Luke
Smith, Sam
Thurston, Chase
Miller, Kipp
Butler, Matt

Kerr, Adam

Van Amerongen, Wilson
Maine, Blake

09
12
10
10
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
09
10
12
09
11
09
10
11
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
11
12
11
09

12
09

lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Alburnett

lowa City City High
Winfield mt union
lowa City City High
lowa Mennonite
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Washington
Wapello

Winfield mt union
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
lowa City City High
Alburnett

lowa City City High
North Cedar

lowa City City High
CR Jefferson
Wapello

lowa Mennonite
Washington
Washington
Washington

Keota

Highland

Highland

Wapello

Alburnett
Highland

Wapello

Winfield mt union
Wapello

8:01.8
8:02.9
8:03.8
8:06.9
8:11.1
8:12.5
8:14.2
8:14.9
8:24.5
8:25.9
8:27.1
8:29.3
8:30.0
8:30.2
8:31.6
8:35.4
8:36.2
8:39.7
8:41.9
8:42.0
8:42.1
8:46.4
8:56.3
9:00.5
9:04.6
9:32.9
9:59.8
10:19.5
10:21.0
10:37.8
10:46.6
10:58.8
11:14.6
11:15.2
11:38.4

24:56.86
25:00.18
25:03.02
25:12.63
25:25.77
25:30.05
25:35.17
25:37.39
26:07.31
26:11.70
26:15.48
26:22.13
26:24.38
26:24.88
26:29.20
26:41.06
26:43.66
26:54.59
27:01.20
27:01.80
27:02.09
27:15.20
27:46.06
27:59.03
28:11.91
29:39.66
31:03.38
32:04.53
32:09.09
33:01.38
33:28.70
34:06.53
34:55.70
34:57.63
36:09.73

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41

42



